OUTLINE
Just like the popular P-810 model, the P-820 is also widely used in semiconductor production.
Models with reed switch type alarm contact are available.
MAJOR APPLICATIONS
Flow measurement in semiconductor production equipment
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Measuring fluid Gases
Liquid (Equivalent to water：Density 1.0ｇ/ｃｍ3, Viscosity 1.0mPa・s)

polished）
Selectable when the
connection type code is
V＊
— Z Special
Gasket material
F Fluoro rubber (Standard)
C Chloroprene rubber (CR) Select this code for
ammonia gas.
Z Special
Process connection type
— R Rc (Standard) Bezel mounting is
available.
For details, refer to
"Index & Quick
Reference for P Series
Purgemeters" (TG-
S0001).
— N NPT female
— S SW
— V VCR (Male connector)
— Z Special
Process connection size
1 1/8"
Selectable when the
connection type code is
R or N
2 1/4" (Standard)
3 3/8"
Selectable when the
connection type code is
S or V
Z Special
＊  When connection type code V is not selected, the fitting parts cannot
be electrolytically polished.
OTHER AVAILABLE OPTIONS
You can specify the following options:
Two-point alarm, length of reed switch lead wire, double graduations, special graduations,
built-in rubber fitting type, various fitting types, etc.
For details, refer to Index & Quick Reference for P Series Purgemeters (TG-S0001).
Standard type purgemeter for measuring gases and
liquids in semiconductor production
P-820
Purgemeter
TG-F2414-E01
Jun 2024
Sep 2023
2nd edition
1st edition
K
K
TG-F2414-E01
P-820　Purgemeter
2 TOKYO KEISO CO., LTD.
● Standard type
P － 82 □－ 40 － 6F － R2
■ Lock nut mounting on the panel front
■ Valve at the inlet (needle valve)
Panel cut
● Bezel mounting type
P － 82 □－ 30 －□□－□□
■ Bezel mounting (Mounting option code: D)
■ Valve at the outlet (needle valve)
Panel cut
Panel
For 4-M4
(Countersink)
Panel cut size
Connection size Diameter (d) (mm) Rear length L (mm)
Rc1/8, 1/8NPT 16 （22）
Rc1/4, 1/4NPT 22 （22）
1/4SW 16 （29.5）
3/8SW 22 （31.5）
1/4VCR 22 （30）
3/8VCR 32 （35.5）
Note: Use non-magnetic material for the panel when the alarm output
 code is one of A to D.
● Standard type
P-82 □－ 30 － 6F － S2
■ Lock nut mounting on the panel front
■ Valve at the outlet (needle valve)
2-φ16Panel
Panel cut
Dimension table
Model
Dimension (mm)
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
P-821 143 115 145 160 175
P-823 252 224 254 265 280
● Standard material
Parts name Standard material Available material